
Hemisphere Series
Lounge Seating

HBF • Post Office Box 8 • Hickory NC • 28603-0008 • 828.328.2064 Tel • 828.328.9814 • Fax www.hbf.com

List Prices Sq.Ft. Yards Dimensions

Hemisphere 5058-30
COM
COL
Grade A
Grade B
Grade C
Grade D
Grade E
Grade F
Grade G
Grade H
Grade J

1995
2350
2455
2540
2635
2710
2790
2880
2960
3070
3145

Grade K
Grade L
Grade M
Grade N
Grade P
Grade Q
Leather I
Leather II
Leather III
Leather IV
Leather V

3225
3300
3380
3495
3595
3690
3565
4600
4840
5075
6030

126 7 OH
OW
OD
SH
SD

31
33
35 1/2
18
22 1/2

AH
WBA
DED
DEW
R

Weight:

25
19

71

Maple, loose cushion, spring down available, round "A" upholstered arm and wood leg detail. (See following page “A” and “B”.)

Hemisphere 5058-32
COM
COL
Grade A
Grade B
Grade C
Grade D
Grade E
Grade F
Grade G
Grade H
Grade J

1995
2350
2455
2540
2635
2710
2790
2880
2960
3070
3145

Grade K
Grade L
Grade M
Grade N
Grade P
Grade Q
Leather I
Leather II
Leather III
Leather IV
Leather V

3225
3300
3380
3495
3595
3690
3565
4600
4840
5075
6030

126 7 OH
OW
OD
SH
SD

31
33
35 1/2
18
22 1/2

AH
WBA
DED
DEW
R

Weight:

25
19

71

Maple, loose cushion, spring down available, square "B" upholstered arm and wood leg detail. (See following page “A” and “B”.)

(Content 1% post-consumer, 1% pre-consumer)
GREENGUARD INDOOR AIR QUALITY CERTIFIED®

(Content 1% post-consumer, 1% pre-consumer)
GREENGUARD INDOOR AIR QUALITY CERTIFIED®

Edel 1
Edel 2
Edel 3
Edel 4
Edel 5
Edel 6
Edel 7
Edel 12

5145
5495
6055
6195
6895
7175
8015

13475

Edel 1
Edel 2
Edel 3
Edel 4
Edel 5
Edel 6
Edel 7
Edel 12

5145
5495
6055
6195
6895
7175
8015

13475



Hemisphere Series
Lounge Seating

HBF • Post Office Box 8 • Hickory NC • 28603-0008 • 828.328.2064 Tel • 828.328.9814 • Fax www.hbf.com

List Prices Sq.Ft. Yards Dimensions

Hemisphere 5059-30
COM
COL
Grade A
Grade B
Grade C
Grade D
Grade E
Grade F
Grade G
Grade H
Grade J

3375
4030
4325
4505
4695
4855
5020
5210
5375
5600
5760

Grade K
Grade L
Grade M
Grade N
Grade P
Grade Q
Leather I
Leather II
Leather III
Leather IV
Leather V

5920
6080
6245
6485
6695
6885
6625
8775
9265
9760

11730

261 14 1/2 OH
OW
OD
SH
SD

31
79
36
18
22 1/2

AH
WBA
DED
DEW
R

Weight:

25
65 1/2

146

Maple, loose cushion, spring down available, round "A" upholstered arm and wood leg detail. (See below “A” and “B”.)
(Content 2% post-consumer, 2% pre-consumer)

GREENGUARD INDOOR AIR QUALITY CERTIFIED®

Edel 1
Edel 2
Edel 3
Edel 4
Edel 5
Edel 6
Edel 7
Edel 12

9900
10625
11785
12075
13525
14105
15845
27155

Hemisphere: Arm and Leg Detail

Hemisphere lounge chairs and sofas are available with either a "round' (Illustration A) or "square" (Illustration B)
upholstered arm and wood leg detail.

(A) (B)

Hemisphere 5059-32
COM
COL
Grade A
Grade B
Grade C
Grade D
Grade E
Grade F
Grade G
Grade H
Grade J

3375
4030
4325
4505
4695
4855
5020
5210
5375
5600
5760

Grade K
Grade L
Grade M
Grade N
Grade P
Grade Q
Leather I
Leather II
Leather III
Leather IV
Leather V

5920
6080
6245
6485
6695
6885
6625
8775
9265
9760

11730

261 14 1/2 OH
OW
OD
SH
SD

31
79
36
18
22 1/2

AH
WBA
DED
DEW
R

Weight:

25
65 1/2

146

Maple, loose cushion, spring down available, square "B" upholstered arm and wood leg detail. (See below “A” and “B”.)
(Content 2% post-consumer, 2% pre-consumer)

GREENGUARD INDOOR AIR QUALITY CERTIFIED®

Edel 1
Edel 2
Edel 3
Edel 4
Edel 5
Edel 6
Edel 7
Edel 12

9900
10625
11785
12075
13525
14105
15845
27155


